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Funds to Andhra Pradesh


2380.  SHRI J.C. DIVAKAR REDDY:


Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government of Andhra Pradesh proposes to increase the budget/funds through indirect taxes methods on the lines of Gujarat and Maharashtra as these two States are getting more funds under indirect taxes; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE

(SHRI P. RADHAKRISHNAN)

(a) & (b): No, the State Government of Andhra Pradesh has not submitted any proposal in this regard.
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